
 

Watkins 114 Lab status (24-hour) 
Door Access (6am- 10pm) 

Ricoh 7110 SX: Up running - PaperCut 
○​ Toner Type: CMYK + Clear 
○​ Tray 1: 8.5 x 11 (Letter) 
○​ Tray 2: 11 x 17 (Tabloid) 
○​ Tray 3: 13 x 19 (B3) 
○​ Tray 4: LC4_S4_1 

Xerox C60:  Down 
Toner Type: Clear Toner 

○​ Tray 1: 12x18 (Tabloid Oversized) 
○​ Tray 2: 11 x 17 (Tabloid) 
○​ Tray 3: 8.5 x 11 (Letter) 
○​ Tray 4: 8.5 x 11 (Letter)  
○​ Bypass: None 

Oki pro9541wt: By appointment only 
Epson 9900: By appointment only 
Laser Cutter/Engraver: By appointment only 
Graphtec Plotter: By appointment only 
Form1 and Form2 3D printer:  By appointment only 
Ultimaker 2+,3,  and S5 (3D printer): By appointment only 
DryLam LLP 4513 (Laminator): By appointment only​
Maxit Adhesive System: By appointment only 
Foil Machine: By appointment only 

 
Watkins 213 Lab Status (24-hour) 
Door Access (6am- 10pm) 

1.​ HP: Up running 
○​ Toner Type: CMYK  
○​ Tray 1: 8.5 x 11 (Letter) 

2.​ Bernina Embroidery: Down 
3.​ BabyLock Serger: Down 
4.​ BabyLock Serger: Down 



 

Schedule/Calendar 
1.​ Lab Assistant’s Lab hour 
2.​ Mah’s Schedule 
3.​ Danilo Schedule 
4.​ AIGA Calendar-Coming soon 

 

Lab Assistant Contact 
1.​ Luke Krzyszkowski: luke.krzyszkowski@go.winona.edu 
2.​ Alison Buck: alison.buck@go.winona.edu 
3.​ Kaia Peterson: kaia.peterson@go.winona.edu 
4.​ Kira Kainz: kira.kainz@go.winona.edu 
5.​ Laurel Rau: laurel.raur@go.winona.edu 
6.​ Lily Schartau: lily.schartau@go.winona.edu 
7.​ Meghan Cooper: meghan.cooper@go.winona.edu 
8.​ Sadie Marks: sadie.marks@go.winona.edu 
9.​ Yousef Al-Abad: yousef.al-abad@my.southeastmn.edu 

 
Bookings/Zoom Link 

10.​ Bookings Page 
11.​ Mah’s Bookings Hour  Zoom Link  
12.​ Danilo’s Bookings Hour  Zoom Link  
13.​ Watkins 114 Bookings Reservation 
14.​ Watkins 213 Bookings Reservation 
15.​ Lab Assistant Production Hour Booking 
16.​ Slack #02_production-lab 

https://app.slack.com/client/T0171E7JH7W/C017ABDSSBZ  

​
Tutorials 
Laser Cutter/Engraver: 

1.​ How to Set Up Files for Laser Engraver 
2.​ Laser Engraver Rules for Students 

 
Ricoh 7110 SX Pro: 

1.​ 5th Channel Printing (Illustrator) 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=d3N1bGFiYXNzaXN0YW50QGdtYWlsLmNvbQ
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=u015dqa8tnr5nrcgbu87gh680k%40group.calendar.google.com&ctz=America%2FChicago
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/embed?src=07e1cp13trrs4lef997khvlj4g@group.calendar.google.com&ctz=America/Chicago
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WinonaStateUniversity7@MinnState.edu/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WinonaStateUniversity7@MinnState.edu/bookings/s/8xBPhZ6O5kGjab5bkTef8w2
https://minnstate.zoom.us/my/chunLokmah
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WinonaStateUniversityDesignProgram@MinnState.edu/bookings/
https://minnstate.zoom.us/my/bojic
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WinonaStateUniversity7@MinnState.edu/bookings/s/uOy5AD8x00GiFnqbiCkV-w2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WinonaStateUniversity7@MinnState.edu/bookings/s/ECFYNkJuBEe5YN1O9guXqg2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/WinonaStateUniversity7@MinnState.edu/bookings/
https://app.slack.com/client/T0171E7JH7W/C017ABDSSBZ
https://wsudesign.slack.com/files/U018VEUBTKQ/F01B3UYN02G/how_to_set_up_files_for_laser_engraver.pdf
https://wsudesign.slack.com/files/U018VEUBTKQ/F01BMJQF4E4/laser_engraver_rules_for_students.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IUy80Rc2QcA


 

 
Ultimaker: 

1.​ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KDDfhqc57BI  
 
Bookings: 

1.​ How To Book a Production Time With Lab Assistants 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KDDfhqc57BI
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QF1brHiOzldBMTh8GT-GEopRmDaLb81iIYuPzZqkbQU/edit

	15.​Lab Assistant Production Hour Booking 

